Waveguide Manual Phase Shifters
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FWMPS-229-360
WR-229, 360°
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Laboratory Test
* High Power * Transmitter
* High Reliable * Instrumentation
* Wireless
Electrical
Frequency: 3.22~4.9GHz
VSWR: 1.5 max.
Phase Adjustment: 0~360°
Impedance: 50Ω
Mechanical
Interface: WR-229 (BJ40)
Flange: FDP40
Material: Aluminium
Finish: Conductive oxidation
How To Order
FWMPS-229-360-X-Y-Z
X: Display
Y: Material
Z: Flange type
Display naming rules:
A - Analog (Outline A)
Material naming rules:
A - Aluminium (Outline A)
Flange naming rules:
2 - FDP (Outline A)
Examples:
To order a waveguide manual phase shifter, 3.22~4.9GHz, WR-229,
0~360°, Analog, Aluminium, FDP40, specify FWMPS-229-360-A-A-2.
Customization is available upon request.
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.8mm [±0.032in]